Classifica Definitiva

Camp. Emilia Romagna sprint - Trofeo Bentivogli

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 04:15:13

Data: 18/09/2011

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

CASONI Luciano
LELLI Stefano
PICCHIONI Sandra
VENEGAS Ana Claire
MANNOCCI Daniele
BUGO Paola
PERONI Gianni

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1
2

Nome
LAMBERTINI Marcello
MANNOCCI Enrico

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

RIMONDI Andrea
MASSACCESI Luciano
DOMENICONI Luca
DALLERA Pietro
DIVIZA Sorin

CENNI Gabriele
FACCHINI Igor
MARZOLINI Gabriele
RAVAGLIA Davide
VANTAGGIATO Manuel
FERRI Francesco
VILUCCHIO Matteo
ZLOTESCU Corneliu
BURANI Giorgio
MONTI Lorenzo

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

LARI Francesco
CAVARA Massimiliano
RAMPONI Vittorio
ACCETTURO Celestino
RAVAGLIA Enzo

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASD ORISASSO

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASD ORISASSO

ASD ORISASSO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASD ORISASSO

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASD ORISASSO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASD ORISASSO

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

ASD ORISASSO

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Tempo
00:18:47
00:19:59
00:22:46
00:23:32
00:31:27
00:44:28
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:22
00:16:15

Tempo
00:13:33
00:14:16
00:14:19
00:14:59
00:15:42
00:16:10
00:16:36
00:18:07
00:18:32
00:19:21
00:20:15
00:20:32
00:24:41
00:26:18
00:26:20

Tempo
00:15:34
00:16:29
00:16:44
00:19:33
00:20:54
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FIORINI Fabio
FIZZONI Mauro

DE NARDIS Davide
MAZZEI Paolo
CAMBINI Giacomo
BINDELLI Gianni
DE PALMA Paolo
BUSSI Mauro

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

DISSETTE Paolo
GOVONI Eugenio
ZANARDI Stefano
FERRI Oliviero

DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
MAZZOTTI Massimo
MASSACCESI Gianluca
RIZZO Antonio

BIASIN Luciano
CACCAMISI Dario
DANIELLI Franco
LAURINO Antonio
WEHRSTEDT Jorg Wulf
RAMAZZA Stefano
NANNI Luciano
DALLERA Stefano
PICCHIONI Graziano
GRECO Giovanni
BENTIVOGLI Paolo
GARFI' Giorgio
BONAZZ| Stefano

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

CORONA Emiliano
BUSELLI Francesco
CORTELLAZZI Edoardo
GRECO Mattia
FERRARA Claudio
VENTURA Nicola
MASSACCESI Nicolo
BERNARDI Giorgio
NANNI Francesco
MARTELLI Enrico
TAMARRI Emilio

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa
ASD ORISASSO
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

ASD ORISASSO

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G.S. CAPANNORI

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

ASD ORISASSO

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G.S. CAPANNORI

ASD ORISASSO

Societa
G.S. FORESTALE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

00:21:03
00:21:53
00:22:26
00:22:29
00:32:42
00:22:46
00:23:55
00:16:33

Tempo
00:15:46
00:17:12
00:19:10
00:21:43
00:22:44
00:23:35
00:25:42
00:25:46
00:26:23
00:27:03
00:28:36
00:35:40
00:00:00
00:20:36
00:20:55
00:18:06
00:22:52
00:20:57
00:28:56
00:21:15
00:23:31

Tempo
00:14:10
00:15:33
00:16:17
00:16:19
00:16:35
00:16:56
00:20:54
00:23:19
00:28:47
00:32:03
00:00:00



Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 LAMBERTINI Benedetta

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

BORTOLOTTI Alice
BORTOLOTTI Arianna
MEZJA Flavia

DE NARDIS Francesca
SAMOGGIA Silvia

Rl BULFERI Maria Vittoria
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Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 VEZZANI Stefania
2 MODICA Anna
3 CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
4 TABELLINI Marta

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 PIERUCCI Isabella
2 NOVELLI Deanna
3 CAVINI Daniela
4 NESVADBOVA Vladislava

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

CARLUCCIO Laura
CURZIO Lucia
MARZOLINI Michela
DI FURIA Sara
LIPARESI Sara
RICCI BITTI Vanessa
TOSSANI Rita

DE PAOLIS Tiziana
GOVONI Caterina
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Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASD ORISASSO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

IKP

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASD ORISASSO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ASD ORISASSO

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Tempo
00:43:19

Tempo
00:18:15
00:19:06
00:20:47
00:23:07
00:25:34
00:29:00

Tempo
00:24:14
00:25:07
00:27:43
00:29:51

Tempo
00:30:48
00:33:38
00:44:08
00:44:10

Tempo
00:16:55
00:18:15
00:18:33
00:18:42
00:22:19
00:25:43
00:28:52
00:33:45
00:36:46



